General information about company

Scrip code 512093

NSE Symbol N.A.

MSEI Symbol N.A.

ISIN INE234B01023

Name of the company

CRANES SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o No.or [P N0 OF |t |8a%el il | ofeuriis (1)
Catego o? e Nos. Of fully paid E underlyin shares held (cailculated as
gory shareholders | up equity P yms (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(T11) shares held . (IV)+H(V)+
1) (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) . % of
held | (VT) As a% of )Cilass eg: | Class | o (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) egry
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 8 7519000 7519000 6.38 7519000 7519000 |6.38
Group
(B) Public 31402 110247850 110247850 | 93.62 110247850 110247850 | 93.62
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 31410 117766850 117766850 | 100 117766850 117766850 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Sharcholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (XI1D) .
Underlying . . " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . . A A held in
D shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XTV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |total |, = (a) total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) | Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) Ifcromoter 6.38 1000000 | 13.3 | 7519000
Group
(B) Public 93.62 109845673
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000000 | 0.85 | 117364673




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osio & (VII) = as per as a %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Rei’ei i« Y1 avy+Hv)+ S C%R of
Iv) shares p VD ’ . Total
(VD 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |[Class .
held o % . | Total Voting
V) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 1468800 1468800 | 1.25 1468800 1468800 | 1.25
undivided Family
(d) égzc?fg;er 4 6050200 6050200 | 5.14 6050200 6050200 | 5.14
(SXI))(_EOtal 8 7519000 7519000 [6.38 7519000 7519000 [ 6.38
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 8 7519000 7519000 [ 6.38 7519000 7519000 [ 6.38
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
) Institutions
@) Foreign Portfolio 1 | 1 0 1 | 0

Investors




® Financial 3 16584356 16584356 |14.08 16584356 16584356 |14.08
Institutions/
Banks
(S];;’('lT)Otal 4 16584357 16584357 | 14.08 16584357 16584357 | 14.08
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 31084 45375436 45375436 |38.53 45375436 45375436 |38.53
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 80 31953785 31953785 |27.13 31953785 31953785 |27.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 450 450 0 450 450 0
Any Other
(e) . 233 16333822 16333822 | 13.87 16333822 16333822 | 13.87
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 31398 93663493 93663493 | 79.53 93663493 93663493 | 79.53
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 31402 110247850 110247850 | 93.62 110247850 110247850 | 93.62
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 31410 117766850 117766850 | 100 117766850 117766850 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
31410 117766850 117766850 | 100 117766850 117766850 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
No. of : ; ; shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Sh Underlying assuming full conversion Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding . . - sa sa o

convertible W, ¢ securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized

securities (X?)Tan ® | No. Of Warrants | (VIDHX)Asa% of | No. | toal total | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No- (@) | ghares

held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.25 1000000 | 68.08 | 1468800
(d) 5.14 0 0 6050200
f’l“)b'TOtal (A) 638 1000000 | 133 | 7519000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6.38 1000000 | 13.3 | 7519000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(e) 0 1
() 14.08 16584356




Sub-Total (B) 14.08 16584357
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 38.53 45341259
(a(ii)) 2713 31585785
(b) 0 450
(e) 13.87 16333822
Sub-Total (B) 79.53 93261316
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

93.62 109845673
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 117364673
Total

100 1000000 | 0.85 | 117364673

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASIF KHADER

MUKKARAM JAN

MISBAH JAN

MUEED KHADER

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABYPK7883N

AANPJ0692A

AAKPJ8108Q

ACUPK6121G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1001500

465300

1000

1000

1468800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1001500

465300

1000

1000

1468800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.85

0.4

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1001500

465300

1000

1000

1468800

Class eg:y

Total

1001500

465300

1000

1000

1468800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.85

0.4

1.25




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.85

0.4

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1000000

0

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.85

0

68.08

Number of equity
shares held in

1001500

465300

1000

1000

1468800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAND/J
TELECOM
PVTLTD

SEA EQUITY
ENTERPRISES
PVT LTD

K AND J HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMIETED

JANSONS LAND AND PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACBS505G

AAJCS2342H

AAACC6257C

AAACJ5330M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2008600

2000000

1547000

494600

6050200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2008600

2000000

1547000

494600

6050200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.7

1.31

0.42

5.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2008600

2000000

1547000

494600

6050200




Class eg:y

Total

2008600

2000000

1547000

494600

6050200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

1.7

1.31

0.42

5.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.7

1.31

0.42

5.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2008600

2000000

1547000

494600

6050200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BANK OF INDIA

THE J AND K BANK LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACB0472C

AAACT6167G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11291723

4999497

16291220

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

11291723

4999497

16291220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.59

4.25

13.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11291723

4999497

16291220

Class eg:y

Total

11291723

4999497

16291220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.59

4.25

13.83




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.59

4.25

13.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11291723

4999497

16291220

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUKHRAIJ
KHATER

YUNUS ZIA

ZIAULLA
SHERIFF

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
VAQIL

SOWMIYA
BHARATT

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

CPEPK6467C

AAAPZ3852F

ABXPS2095R

ACOPV9799F

AJIPB4534B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4068146

3693106

1945000

1509149

1411577

12626978

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4068146

3693106

1945000

1509149

1411577

12626978

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.14

1.65

1.28

1.2

10.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4068146

3693106

1945000

1509149

1411577

12626978

Class eg:y

Total

4068146

3693106

1945000

1509149

1411577

12626978

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.45

3.14

1.65

1.28

1.2

10.72




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.14

1.65

1.28

1.2

10.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4068146

3693106

1945000

1509149

1411577

12626978

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign
Nationals

Others

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADINATH CAPITAL
SERVICES LIMITED

IBC KNOWLEDGE PARK
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AABCIO816L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

205

24

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

16248000

67226

16071

25

2500

13135314

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

16248000

67226

16071

25

2500

13135314

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.8

0.06

0.01

11.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

16248000

67226

16071

25

2500

13135314

Class eg:y

Total

16248000

67226

16071

25

2500

13135314

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.8 0.06

0.01

11.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.8 0.06

0.01

11.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

16248000

67226

16071

25

2500

13135314




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

233

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16333822

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

16333822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16333822




Class eg:y

Total

16333822

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

16333822




dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



